MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Savana® HF
Liquid Filters
High flow, pre-RO (reverse osmosis)
filtration in desalination and industrial
water treatment systems
Savana® HF liquid filters support high flow pre-RO (reverse
osmosis) filtration in desalination and industrial water treatment

40”
60”
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Savana HF High Flow Filters: part number
SVHF
Length
20	=	20”
40	=	40”
60	=	60”
Retention rating
01	=	1 µm
03	=	3 µm
05	=	5 µm
10	=	10 µm
20	=	20 µm
40	=	40 µm
70	=	70 µm
Sealing type
E	=	EPDM u-cup
T	=	E-FKM O-ring